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June 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Week 1
	Tuition is due!
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Week 2
	
	Ducklings Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Ducklings Water Day
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Week 3
	Tuition Due for bi monthly Payments
	Ducklings Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Ducklings Water Day
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Week 4
	Last Monday of June Payments,  Weekly payments due.
	Ducklings Water Day
	Last day for Tuition Payments
Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Ducklings Water Day
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	This Monday is the first Monday for July Payments
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


July 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Week 1
	
	Tuition Due!
Ducklings Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Closed
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Week 2
	
	Ducklings Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Ducklings Water Day
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	Week 3
	
	Bi-weekly Tuition due.
Ducklings Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Ducklings Water Day
	

	20
WeWewe
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Week 4
	Last day for Monthly Tuition
	Ducklings Water Day
	Late Fees begin@ $10.00 a day.
Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Ducklings Water Day
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	Week 5
	Last Day for Weekly Tuition Due.
Last Week of Water Play
	Ducklings Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	Pre-K Water Day
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


August 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Tuition Due!
Ducklings Water Day
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Week 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16

	Week 2
	
	
	
	
	Bi-weekly Tuition Due
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Week 3
	
	
	
	Last day for Monthly Tuition
	Late Fees begin @ $10.00 a day.
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Week 4
	Last day for Weekly Tuition
	Late fees begin for weekly tuition @ $5 a day.
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


September 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Week 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Week 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Week 3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Weel 4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Week 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Week 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Week 3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Week 4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	Week 5
	
	
	
	
	Halloween Party!
Bring your favorite Healthy Treat!
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Week 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Week 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Week 3
	
	
	
	
	Thanksgiving Feast!
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Week 4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


December 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Week 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Week 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Week 3
	
	
	
	Holiday Party!
Bring your favorite healthy treat!
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Week 4
	
	
	
	Closed
	Closed
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	Week 5
	
	
	Closed
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



